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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Carlton311
Alamo

9.650 9.500 9.6259.450 38.225
4 2 4 1 1 

1 

Madison Teague358
Love Gymnastics

9.775 9.275 9.6009.550 38.200
1 4T 2 2 2 

2 

Adeli Nunez317
Alamo

9.425 9.625 9.3759.725 38.150
8 1 1 4 3 

3 

Abigail Sparks321
Alamo

9.750 9.400 9.2509.500 37.900
2 3 3 7T 4 

4 

Mackenzie Albee323
Alamo Heights

9.500 9.275 9.2508.850 36.875
7 4T 8 7T 5 

5 

Gwenith Wittner368
Mary Jane's

9.275 9.000 9.4759.075 36.825
14 7 6 3 6 

6 

Elizabeth Smith376
Northwest Kids

9.400 9.025 9.0009.225 36.650
9T 6 5 10T 7 

7 

Avery Rodgers356
Love Gymnastics

9.700 8.900 9.3008.475 36.375
3 8T 12 6 8 

8 

Emily Russell374
Northwest Kids

9.350 8.850 8.9508.800 35.950
12T 11 9T 12T 9 

9 

Sydnee Woods398
United

9.550 8.900 8.6008.750 35.800
6 8T 11 17 10 

10 

Madison Rodriguez357
Love Gymnastics

9.600 8.775 9.0758.250 35.700
5 13 15 9 11 

11 

Tyler Boyd369
Northwest Kids

9.225 8.450 8.7758.800 35.250
16 14 9T 14T 12 

12 

Megan Lill371
Northwest Kids

9.400 7.800 9.0008.950 35.150
9T 16 7 10T 13 

13 

Avary Sprencel377
Northwest Kids

9.350 8.800 8.4508.425 35.025
12T 12 14 18 14 

14 

Tiffany Ponce344
Gionastics

9.100 8.875 8.6257.350 33.950
17 10 19 16 15 

15 

Dejanay Perez355
Love Gymnastics

9.400 6.900 9.3258.100 33.725
9T 19 16 5 16 

16 

Allison Majek805
Northwest Kids

8.950 7.900 8.3758.450 33.675
19 15 13 19 17 

17 

Khloe LLanas335
Cornerstone

9.250 7.000 8.9507.950 33.150
15 18 17 12T 18 

18 

Mackenzie Douglas340
Gionastics

9.000 7.750 8.7757.525 33.050
18 17 18 14T 19 

19 
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